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136 800.558.8565  | 414.902.6400 

• Stainless steel cart body and removable, ladder-style ledge panels
are durable and easy to clean and sanitize

• Vented side panels avoid heat and condensation build-up inside 
the cabinet

• Wide spread, side mounted, recessed handles on both ends offer
easy maneuverability

• Doors conveniently open 270° for unobstructed access
• Compartment has a center floor drain for ease of cleaning
• 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6” (152) Lake-Glide® casters guide the cart in a

straight line, while making turns easier 
• Corner bumpers protect walls and furniture
• Conveniently accommodates 14” x 18” (356 x 457) or 15” x 20” 

(381 x 508) size trays

Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 7days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  *2” wide cushion tread.  

Model Tray Capacity Accom. Tray Size
Ledge

Spacing
Compartments/
Trays per Ledge

Overall Size
Caster 
Type*

Caster
Dia.

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W D H

5618 18 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20"
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5-1/4"
(133) 1 / 2 33"

(838
36-3/4" 

933
58-3/4"
1492)

2 swivel, 
2 fixed 6" (152) 230 (103.6) 38.5 (1.1)

5620 20 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20" 
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5-1/4"
(133) 1 / 2 33"

(838
36-3/4" 

933
64"

1626)
2 swivel, 
2 fixed 6" (152) 264 (118.9) 41.6 (1.2)

5710 10 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20"
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5-1/4"
(133) 1 / 1 32-1/2"

(826
27"
686

63"
1600)

2 fixed, 
2 swivel 6" (152) 212 (96.1) 57.7 (1.6)

5720 20 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20" 
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508)

5-1/4"
(133) 2 / 1 44-1/2"

(1130
27"
686

63"
1600)

2 fixed, 
2 swivel 6" (152) 315 (142.9) 87.0 (2.4)

ELITE SERIES™ TRAY DELIVERY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

Ladder style ledge panels 
remove easily and are stainless steel 

for cleaning and sanitizing.

Optional top rail on three sides 
keeps items from sliding off 

during transport.

Each compartment has a 
floor drain for quick drying 

after cleaning.

Model #5720

Vertical guiding handles 
on both ends make maneuvering 

easy in tight spaces.  

Quickly deliver just the right number of meals with this durable cart.

5710 & 5720 only:

• Center mounted 5th caster, 6" (152) fixed

• 6 ea. 6" (152) casters, 2 fixed, 4 swivel 

• 8" (203) cushion tread casters, 2 fixed, 2 swivel

• 2" (51) top rail on three sides

• Full perimeter bumper

• Custom 4" (102) ledge spacing 

Model 5618 & 5620 only: 

• 8" (203) flat tread polyethylene casters, 
2 fixed, 2 swivel   

• 2" (51) top rail on three sides

• Full perimeter bumper

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:
• Magnetic door hold-open catch

• Menu card holder
• Tow hitch

• 6" (152) 2 ea. brake casters, 2 per set

MADE IN THE USA
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