

ELITE SERIES™ TRAY DELIVERY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

Quickly deliver just the right number of meals with this durable cart.



- Stainless steel cart body and removable, ladder-style ledge panels are durable and easy to clean and sanitize
- Vented side panels avoid heat and condensation build-up inside the cabinet
- · Wide spread, side mounted, recessed handles on both ends offer easy maneuverability
- Doors conveniently open 270° for unobstructed access
- Compartment has a center floor drain for ease of cleaning
- 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6" (152) Lake-Glide® casters guide the cart in a straight line, while making turns easier
- Corner bumpers protect walls and furniture
- Conveniently accommodates 14" x 18" (356 x 457) or 15" x 20" (381 x 508) size trays



Ladder style ledge panels remove easily and are stainless steel for cleaning and sanitizing.



Each compartment has a floor drain for quick drying after cleaning.



Vertical guiding handles on both ends make maneuvering easy in tight spaces.



Optional top rail on three sides keeps items from sliding off during transport.

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:

- Magnetic door hold-open catch
- · Menu card holder

• 6" (152) 2 ea. brake casters, 2 per set

5710 & 5720 only:

- Center mounted 5th caster, 6" (152) fixed
- 6 ea. 6" (152) casters, 2 fixed, 4 swivel
- 8" (203) cushion tread casters, 2 fixed, 2 swivel
- 2" (51) top rail on three sides
- Full perimeter bumper
- Custom 4" (102) ledge spacing

Model 5618 & 5620 only:

- 8" (203) flat tread polyethylene casters, 2 fixed, 2 swivel
- 2" (51) top rail on three sides

• Full perimeter bumper







			Ledge	Compartments/ Trays per Ledge	Overall Size			Caster	Caster	Case Weight	Case Cube
Model	Tray Capacity	Accom. Tray Size	Spacing		W	D	Н	Type*	Dia.	Lbs. (Kg)	Cu. ft. (m3)
5618	18 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5-1/4" (133)	1/2	33" (838	36-3/4" 933	58-3/4" 1492)	2 swivel, 2 fixed	6" (152)	230 (103.6)	38.5 (1.1)
5620	20 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5-1/4" (133)	1/2	33" (838	36-3/4" 933	64" 1626)	2 swivel, 2 fixed	6" (152)	264 (118.9)	41.6 (1.2)
5710	10 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5-1/4" (133)	1/1	32-1/2" (826	27" 686	63" 1600)	2 fixed, 2 swivel	6" (152)	212 (96.1)	57.7 (1.6)
5720	20 ea.	14" x 18" or 15" x 20" (356 x 457) or (381 x 508)	5-1/4" (133)	2/1	44-1/2" (1130	27" 686	63" 1600)	2 fixed, 2 swivel	6" (152)	315 (142.9)	87.0 (2.4)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. *2" wide cushion tread.